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Measurement Check List

Angles Clew: 100.04 ¡ã Tack: 75.40 ¡ã Head : 38.64 ¡ã(Flat on the floor)

Roach (After broadseaming)

Luff

Leech

1/8 2/8 3/8 4/8 5/8 6/8 7/8

36.0 mm

5.8 mm

64.0 mm

4.5 mm

76.4 mm

4.6 mm

78.3 mm

9.1 mm

73.0 mm

16.7 mm

60.7 mm

24.4 mm

36.0 mm

19.9 mm

Reef, Battens, Shape stripes

Luff (m)  (ref: tack) Leech (m)  (ref: clew) Length (m) Width (m)

Shape Stripe -1.000 -1.000 19.677 0.000

Area & Weight

Material area: 123.38 m2

Sail area: 93.54 m2

Material weight: ??? Total weight: ???

No reefReefed:

Materials

Material's ID Material's ref. (&color) PanelsArea (m2) Mass (gr)

3.8 DACRONDefault 88-903.321

CZ30 PATCHESsailbody material 51-8722.425

CZ30 SLIVERDefault 1-5097.635

Seam width

Zones; Total length (m)Seam width (mm)

Zone-seams: 1...2; 4; TOTAL: 18.1m38.0

Zone-seams: 3; TOTAL: 4.7m25.0

Zones: Z1...Z5; TOTAL: 256.7m13.0

Notes

Sail outline finishings
Hemmings: None

Outline drawings: None

Measurement rules

Area = 93.544 m2      [SHW] = 5.565 m      [SF] = 8.649 m      [Luff] = 19.680 m      [Leech] = 17.391 m      SPA =
95.10      [SMW] = 8.649 m

Ref.: Spi IRC
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